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ADULT JUNIOR 
3G Pitch

2G Pitch

Athletics Track

1/3 pitch 1 hr (partner) 
1/3 pitch 1 hr (commercial) 
1/2 pitch 1 hr (partner) 
1/2 pitch 1 hr (commercial) 
Full pitch training (partner) 
Full pitch training (commercial)
Match fee (partner) 
Match fee (commercial)
Floodlights 1/3 pitch per hr
Floodlights 1/2 pitch per hr
Floodlights 2/3 pitch per hr
Floodlights full pitch per hr 

1/3 pitch 1 hr (partner) 
1/3 pitch 1 hr (commercial) 
1/2 pitch 1 hr (partner) 
1/2 pitch 1 hr (commercial) 
Full pitch training (partner) 
Full pitch training (commercial)
Match fee (partner) 
Match fee (commercial)
Floodlights 1/3 pitch per hr
Floodlights 1/2 pitch per hr
Floodlights 2/3 pitch per hr
Floodlights full pitch per hr 

Track hire individual 1 hr (partner)
Track hire individual 1 hr (commercial)
Track event hire 1 hr (partner) 
Track event hire 1 hr (commercial)
Outdoor Space 

 

£10.00 
£13.00 
£16.00 
£22.00 

 

£10.00 
£13.00 
£16.00 
£22.00 

£30.00
£42.50
£46.00
£65.50
£82.00

£105.50
£87.00

£112.00
- 
- 
- 
- 

£27.00
£38.00
£36.00
£47.50
£65.00
£80.00
£70.00
£91.50

- 
- 
- 
- 

£3.00
£4.50

£25.00
£25.00

POA 

£2.50
£3.50

 £22.00
£22.00

POA

£18.00
£26.00
£25.00
£33.00
£40.00
£52.00
£47.00
£57.00

-
-
-
-

£23.00
£31.50
£34.50
£50.50
£66.00
£82.50
£69.00
£92.50

-
-
-
-

“Every penny you spend with us is reinvested into supporting
active,  creative & healthy communities in the Scottish Borders.”

PRICE LIST 2024/25
JEDBURGH PRICE LIST
 



www.liveborders.org.uk Registration No SC243577 | Registered Charity No SC034227

ADULT JUNIOR

Kitchen

Catering

 
Games Hall

Additional services

Studio/Assembly Space

Dining Space (junior area)

Class room/Meeting space

Class room hire (specialist rooms)

1 hr (partner) 
1 hr (commercial) 

1 hr (partner) 
1 hr (commercial) 

1 hr (partner) 
1 hr (commercial) 

1 hr (partner) 
1 hr (commercial) 

Full Hall 1 hr (partner) 
Full Hall 1 hr (commercial)
Half Hall 1 hr (partner) 
Half Hall 1 hr (commercial) 

Full Hall 1 hr (commercial)
Full Hall 1 hr (partner) 
Half Hall 1 hr (commercial)
Half Hall 1 hr (partner) 
One court 1 hr (commercial)
One court 1 hr (partner) 

Theatre lights 
Digital Projector 
PA system 
Theatre seating 
Smart Boards 
Additional seating & set up 

Tailored packages available 

£50.00
£38.50
£27.50
£22.00
£14.00
£11.50 

£27.00
£31.00
£13.50
£18.00 

£12.00
£14.50 

POA
POA 

POA
POA 

POA
POA 

POA
POA
POA
POA
POA
POA 

POA 

PO
A
PO
A
PO
A
PO
A

POA  
POA

PO
A
PO
A
PO
A
PO
A
PO
A
PO
A

POA

£23.00
£29.00
£11.25
£15.50

£10.00  
£12.50

£34.00
£27.50
£21.50
£16.50
£10.50
£7.50 

PRICE LIST 2024/25
JEDBURGH PRICE LIST
 


