

PRICE LIST 2024/25

JEDBURGH PRICE LIST

		ADULT	JUNIOR
3G Pitch			
1/3 pitch 1 hr (partner)		£30.00	£23.00
1/3 pitch 1 hr (commercial)		£42.50	£31.50
1/2 pitch 1 hr (partner)		£46.00	£34.50
1/2 pitch 1 hr (commercial)		£65.50	£50.50
Full pitch training (partner)	£10.00	£82.00	£66.00
Full pitch training (commercial)	£13.00	£105.50	£82.50
Match fee (partner)	£16.00	£87.00	£69.00
Match fee (commercial)	£22.00	£112.00	£92.50
Floodlights 1/3 pitch per hr	522100	-	
Floodlights 1/2 pitch per hr		-	
Floodlights 2/3 pitch per hr		-	
Floodlights full pitch per hr			 -
2G Pitch			
1/3 pitch 1 hr (partner)		£27.00	£18.00
1/3 pitch 1 hr (commercial)		£38.00	£26.00
1/2 pitch 1 hr (partner)		£36.00	£25.00
1/2 pitch 1 hr (commercial)		£47.50	£33.00
Full pitch training (partner)	£10.00	£65.00	£40.00
Full pitch training (commercial)	£13.00	£80.00	£52.00
Match fee (partner)	£16.00	£70.00	£47.00
Match fee (commercial)	£22.00	£91.50	£57.00
Floodlights 1/3 pitch per hr		-	
Floodlights 1/2 pitch per hr		-	
Floodlights 2/3 pitch per hr		-	
Floodlights full pitch per hr		-	
Athletics Track			
Track hire individual 1 hr (partner)		£3.00	£2.50
Track hire individual 1 hr (commercial)		£4.50	£3.50
Track event hire 1 hr (partner)		£25.00	£22.00
Track event hire 1 hr (commercial)		£25.00	£22.00
Outdoor Space		POA	POA

[&]quot;Every penny you spend with us is reinvested into supporting active, creative & healthy communities in the Scottish Borders."





PRICE LIST 2024/25

JEDBURGH PRICE LIST

Composition	ADULT	JUNIOR
Games Hall		
Full Hall 1 hr (commercial)	£50.00	£34.00
Full Hall 1 hr (partner)	£38.50	£27.50
Half Hall 1 hr (commercial)	£27.50	£21.50
Half Hall 1 hr (partner)	£22.00	£16.50
One court 1 hr (commercial)	£14.00	£10.50
One court 1 hr (partner)	£11.50	£7.50
Studio/Assembly Space		
Full Hall 1 hr (partner)	£27.00	£23.00
Full Hall 1 hr (commercial)	£31.00	£29.00
Half Hall 1 hr (partner)	£13.50	£11.25
Half Hall 1 hr (commercial)	£18.00	£15.50
Dining Space (junior area)		
1 hr (partner)	POA	PO
1 hr (commercial)	POA	A PO
Kitchen		Α
1 hr (partner)	POA	PO
1 hr (commercial)	POA	A
(PO
Class room/Meeting space		Α
1 hr (partner)	£12.00	£10.00
1 hr (commercial)	£14.50	£12.50
	21 1100	212.00
Class room hire (specialist rooms)		
1 hr (partner)	POA	POA
1 hr (commercial)	POA	POA
Additional services		
	POA	PO
Theatre lights	POA	PO
Digital Projector PA system	POA	PO
Theatre seating	POA	A
Smart Boards	POA	PO
Additional seating & set up	POA	A
Additional Seating & Set up	FOA	PO
Catarina		A
Catering	201	
Tailored packages available	POA	P0a A
		PO